
Regional Art Show Coordinator Contact Information 
 
 
Northeast Washington ESD 101 
 Dr. Michael Dunn, Superintendent 
 4202 South Regal Street, Spokane 99223-7738 
 
 Mary Kempel, Regional High School Art Show Coordinator 
 mkempel@esd101.net  509-456-2715 
 

South Central ESD 105 
Steve Myers, Superintendent 
33 South 2nd Ave., Yakima 98908 

 
 Gayle Ames, Assistant to Regional Art Coordinator 
 gayle.ames@esd105.org 509- 454-2485 
 

Southwest ESD 112 
Tim Merlino, Superintendent 
2500 NE 65th Ave., Vancouver 98661 
 
Jodi Thomas and Melissa Burt, Regional High School Art Show Coordinator 

Jodi.thomas@esd112.org   360-750-7500 
melissa.burt@esd112.org   360-952-3558 

 

Capital Region ESD 113 
 Dr. Dana Anderson, Superintendent 
 6005 Tyee Drive SW, Tumwater, WA 98512 
 
 Dianna Avery, Regional High School Art Show Coordinator 
 davery@esd113.org 360-464-6717 
 

Olympic ESD 114 
 Gregory J. Lynch, Superintendent 
 105 National Ave. North, Bremerton 98312 
 
 Sarah Freitas, Regional High School Art Show Coordinator 
 sarahf@oesd114.org  360-405-5832 
 

Puget Sound ESD 121 
 John Welch, Superintendent 
 800 Oakesdale Avenue SW, Renton 98057 
 
 Meg Hannan, Regional High School Art Show Coordinator 
 mhannan@psesd.org 1-800-664-4549 
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Southeast ESD 123 
 Darcy Weisner, Superintendent 
 3918 West Court Street, Pasco 99301-2775 
 
 Lori Ballard, Regional High School Art Show Coordinator 
 lballard@esd123.org  509-544-5740 
 
 Robert McMinn, Art Teacher, Richland High School  
 930 Long Avenue, Richland 99352 
 Robert.McMinn@rsd.edu 
 

North Central ESD 171 
 Dr. Rich McBride, Superintendent 
 640 South Mission St., PO BOX 1847, Wenatchee 98807-1847 
 
 Cindy Duncan, Assistant Superintendent, Academic Achievement 
 cindyd@ncesd.org 509-665-2649 
 

Kasey Koski, Regional High School Art Show Coordinator 
Curator of Exhibits, Wenatchee Valley Museum & Cultural Center 
127 South Mission, Wenatchee, WA 98801 

 KKoski@wvmcc.org 509-888-6247 
 

Northwest ESD 189 
 Larry Francois, Superintendent 
 1601 R Avenue, Anacortes 98221 
 
 Pam Estvold, Assistant Superintendent, Teaching and Learning 
 pestvold@nwesd.org  360-299-4036 
 
 Joanne Johnson, Regional High School Art Show Coordinator 

jjohnson@nwesd.org   360-299-4046 
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